
MONTH AT
A GLANCE

A4
Wednesday, April 24 
I'd Rather Read YA - Virtual
6PM - Sign up online - Ages 15+
She Is A Haunting - Trang Thanh Tran

Tuesday, April 23
Java Joe Jammers - Live Music
6PM - Meeting Room

APRIL 2024
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Wednesday, April 17
Shelf Indulgence - Book Club - Sign Up Online
Anxious People - Fredrik Backman
6:30 PM - Small Conference Room

Wednesday, April 10
Tech Assistance - Off Site
10AM - @ Vestal Senior Center

Tuesday, April 9
Mad for Art - Watercolor Bookmarks
6PM - Meeting Room - Sign Up Online

Friday, April 12
Open Game Day (All Ages)
11 AM - 3:30 PM - Meeting Room

Monday, April 15
VPL Board of Trustees Meeting
6:30PM - Meeting Room

Wednesday, April 17
Board Game Night - All Ages
6 PM - In Library

A4

Thursday, April 4
Yin Yoga - Sign Up Online
6PM - Large Meeting Room

Wednesday, April 10 & 24
Pins & Needles: Knit and Crochet
6 PM - In Library - Meet Up

Thursday, April 4 & 18
A4 - Activites for all ages, all abilities 
1 - 3 PM - Meeting Room

Tuesday, April 2
Shelf Discovery - Nonfiction Book Club - Sign Up Online
The Revolutionary: Samuel Adams - Stacy Schiff
6:30 PM - Small Conference Room

Monday, April 8
Rick Riordan Book Club (Ages 13+)
6:30 PM - Conference Room

Thursday, April 4
Sound Bath - Sign Up Online
7 PM - Meeting Room

Monday, April 8 & 22
Bright & Beautiful Therapy Dogs
6 - 7:30 PM - Youth  Department

Monday, April 22
Teens: Yogurt Jar Planters
3 PM - Meeting Room 

Tuesday, April 9
Teens: LEGO
3 - 4:30 PM Meeting Room
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Monday, April 8
Solar Eclipse Watch Party
2:30 - 4:30 PM - VPL Garden

Wednesday, April 10
Financial Literacy: College Prep
6PM - Meeting Room - Ages 15+

Saturday, April 27
Seedy Saturday: Earth Day
11AM - 1PM- VPL Gardens

Saturday, April 27
AAC Inclusive Storytime
10AM - 12PM- Meeting Room

Monday, April 22
UHS: Public Health Event
Hepatitis C
6 PM - Meeting Room 

Wednesday, April 18
Financial Literacy: Scam Prevention
6PM - Meeting Room


